Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA
TOTAL

PEREIRA

M&\IMES_,i
CARTAGENA

BUCARAMANZA
BARFANQUILLA

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

18.203
4.395
4.894

2.652
1.469

1.353

342

701
34.009

Millones ($)
325.174,06
226.479,87
52.759,36
49.150,40
29.580,79
15.430,37
10.077,91

8.197,30

716.850,06

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

W BO30TA
B MEDELLIN
AL

B BARRANQUILLA

45 4%
%R
TR
6.5%

W BUCARAMANGA  4.1%
CARTAGENA 1%
W MANZALES 1.4%
B PEFEIRA 1.1%
Totat 100.0%
W EOGE0TA 83.5%
B MECELLIN 12 5%
CAL 14 4%
B SARRANQULLA  7.8%
W BUCARAMANGA  4.5%
CARTACENA 4.0%
B MANEZALES 1.0
H PEFEIRA 2.1%
Totat 100.0%

SOTA

SUCURSAL

23/01/2019



